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Opening Date of the Show: Month Date Year

City and State:

Sponsoring Society:

Show Chairman:

Horticulture:

Photography:

#Entries: #Exhibitors: #Stems:

#Photographs: #Photographers:

This was a regional show. This was a local show.
Note: In classes where no award was made, write Not Awarded if there was no winning entry, No Entries if there were no entries, 
or Not Offered if the class is not on your show schedule. On the cultivar line, put the name or seedling number in the first field, 
division and color code in second field, and any additional information, like seedling parentage, in the third field.

Gold Ribbon

Rose Ribbon

Mini Rose Ribbon

White Ribbon

Mini White Ribbon

Mini Gold Ribbon

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

(Seedling Number)

(Seedling Number)

Daffodil Show Report for Local or Regional Shows
(revised September 5, 2022)

Within two weeks after the show, send a completed PDF file of this report by electronic mail to DaffLibrary librarian Mary Lou 
Gripshover at mgripshover@cinci.rr.com or on paper at 1686 Gray Fox Trail, Milford, Ohio 45150-1521 and to ADS Recorder Susan 
Duncan at suuusieq@aol.com or paper to 3363 Nambe Dr., Reno, Nevada 89511-4300. Include all the information about the flower 
that exhibitors are required by the schedule to put on their entry tags or labels including the following: division numbers, complete 
color codes for the Throckmorton winner, hybridizer’s names, seedling numbers of unnamed cultivars and their color codes and 
parentage where known, and dates of introduction for classics and historics. If the exhibitor provided color codes (even when not 
required by the schedule), please include them in this report. If you are unable to fill in this report form electronically, print it on 
paper and use a black ink pen to insure good copying if you are handwriting this report.

The best application to use for filling in this form is the free Reader application by Adobe. The current version of Reader at the revision 
date of this form is version 11, but older versions may work. Other applications that display PDF files may not fully implement the PDF 
specifications for displaying and filling in forms. Reader is available for many platforms. If you don’t already have it, you can get it at 
http://get.adobe.com/reader/. When using this form, save your filled copy in a different file rather than overwriting the original file. 
Print your saved file if you wish.

(Div, Color Code)

(Div, Color Code)

(Parentage)

(Div, Color Code) (Parentage)

(Cultivar Name)

April 15 2022

Columbus, Indiana

Indiana Daffodil Society

Susan Luken

218 20 560

Not Offered

✔

Gerard Knehans

Winks 2Y-YOO

Tom Stettner

ALA_GEO_2 2WWY-O All American x Geometrics

Kathleen Simpson

Little Mary Lou 8W-P

Suzy Wert

09 9W-GYR

Sue Luken

Lemon Honey 2YYW-YYW

Jim Wilson

Xit 3W-W
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Best Intermediate Ribbon

Best Historic Ribbon

Best Classic Single-Stem Ribbon

Youth Best 3-Stem Ribbon

Brooke Ager Youth Challenge

Miniature Container-Grown Ribbon

Wells Knierim Ribbon

Best Intermediate 3-Stem Ribbon

Best Classic Ribbon

Youth Best Bloom Ribbon

Standard Container-Grown Ribbon

Best Historic 3-Stem Ribbon

Best Classic 3-Stem Ribbon

Small Growers Ribbon

Species/Species Hybrid Container-Grown Ribbon

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Photographer:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Exhibitor:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Photograph Title:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Cultivar:

Winning Species:

(Year of Introduction)

(Year of Introduction)

(Year of Introduction)

(Year of Introduction)

(Year of Introduction)

Gerard Knehans

Winks 2Y-YOO

Sue Luken

Lemon Honey 2YYW-YYW

Kathleen Simpson

Ace of Diamonds 9W-R before 1921

Sara Kinne

Beryl 6W-YYO before 1907

Suzy Wert

Camelot 2Y-Y 1962

Suzy Wert

Camelot 2Y-Y 1962

Lynn Slackman

Golden Dawn 8Y-O 1958

Olivia Rockey

Rapture 6Y-Y

Olivia Rockey

Fly Half 2Y-R

No Entries

Miranda Rockey

Bald Eagle 2W-W

Not Offered

Not Offered

Not Offered

Not Offered
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Youth Collection of 5 Ribbon

Historic Collection of 5 Ribbon (Must have been introduced BEFORE 1940)

Classics Collection of 5 Ribbon (Must have been introduced between 1940 thru 1969)

Intermediate Collection of 5 Ribbon

Maroon Ribbon (Best standard collection of 5 reverse bi-colors only.)

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

2.

2.

2.

2.

2.

3.

3.

3.

3.

3.

4.

4.

4.

4.

4.

5.

5.

5.

5.

5.

(Include year of introduction for all cultivars)

(Include year of introduction for all cultivars)

Silver Ribbon
Exhibitor: # of Blue Ribbons:

Youth Photography Ribbon
Photographer:
Photograph Title:

Not Offered

Kathleen Simpson 32

Thomas Kinder

Ceylon 2Y-O

Teal 1Y-W

Synphonette 2Y-Y

Golden Echo 7WWY-Y

Magic Lantern 1Y-O

No Entries

No Entries

Gerard Knehans

Winks 2Y-YOO

#300 1WWY-Y

#301 2Y-Y

#299 2W-WWP

Pink Sunday 2W-P

Suzy Wert

Lighthouse Reef 1 YYW-WWY

Lyme Bay 1 YYW-W

Flight Path 6Y-W

Satchmo 1 YYW-W

Lemon Silk 6YYW-W
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Red-White-Blue Ribbon (Best standard collection of 5 bred in the USA)

Purple Ribbon (Best collection of 5 standards)

Robert Spotts Ribbon (Best collection of 5 standard or 5 miniature greens only)

Marie Bozievich Ribbon (12 standard stems from at least FOUR divisions)

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

1.

1.

1.

1.

2.

2.

2.

2.

6.

3.

3.

3.

3.

7.

10.

4.

4.

4.

4.

8.

11.

5.

5.

5.

5.

9.

12.

(Include hybridizer name for all cultivars unless 
the exhibitor is the hybridizer.)

(Include division number for all cultivars)(Include division number for all cultivars)

Tom Stetner

FR_GS_1 2W-WWP

French Robin 3W-WWP Robert E. Jerrell and Tom Stettner

Silent Pink 2W-P Mitsch

JS87.78-1 2W-WWP

#9 2W-P Wheatley

Kathleen Simpson

Twin Towers 2W-P

Red Aria 2O-R

Youngblood 2W-R

Astute 2W-O

Conestoga 2W-GYO

Not Offered

Tom Stettner

French Robin 3W-WWP

Brogden WTH.GM173 8W-Y

ALA_GEO_2 2WWY-O

Dena 3W-WWP

Fulfillment 2Y-P

Luvit 2W-R

Glen Alladale 3W-WYO

Pacific Rim 2Y-YYR

Scented Breeze 2W-YYP

Margaret's Grace 2W-OOW

Magic Lantern 1Y-O

FR_GS_2 2W-P
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Elise Havens Ribbon (12 standard stems from at least THREE divisions 5 through 10)
Exhibitor:

1.
2.

6.

3.

7.

10.

4.

8.

11.

5.

9.

12.

Tom Throckmorton Ribbon (15 standard stems from 15 different RHS classifications)
Exhibitor:

1.
2.

6.

3.

7.

10.

13.

4.

8.

11.

14.

5.

9.

12.

15.
(Include division number and COLOR CODE for all cultivars)

(Include division number for all cultivars)

Kathleen Simpson

Stratosphere 7Y-O

Quick Bells 5W-W

My Belle 5W-W

Motmot 8Y-R

Akepa 5W-P

Kathy A 5Y-Y

Yellow Ocean 5Y-Y

Sugar Rose 6W-GWP

Vienna Woods 9W-R

Silver Smiles 7W-Y

Dainty Miss 7W-GWW

Bellinger 09.12 #12 9W-GYR

Lynn Slackman

Benjamin 1W-W

Spring Bouquet 2Y-P

Glendarroch 3W-YOO

Gallipoli Dawn 2Y-Y

Sophisticated Lady 2W-WYY

Hoopoe 8Y-O

Dingus Day 2W-P

Xavier 2Y-YYO

Cinnamon Ring 3W-WWO

Ballistic 4Y-O

Eaton Park 3W-R

Maria Pia 11aY-R

CW#5 2W-YYP

Pinkie Lee 2P-P

Back Flash 2W-YYO
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Carey Quinn Award (24 standard stems from at least FIVE divisions)
Medal (for first time winner) Ribbon (for repeat winner)

Exhibitor:
1.

16.

2.

17.

6.

21.

3.

18.

7.

22.

10.

13.

4.

19.

8.

23.

11.

14.

5.

20.

9.

24.

12.

15.

Miniature Red-White-Blue Ribbon (Best miniature collection of 5 stems bred in the USA)
Exhibitor:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

(Include name of hybridizer for all cultivars unless 
the exhibitor is the hybridizer)

(Include division number for all cultivars)

✔

Suzy Wert

Ombersley 1Y-Y

Macdalla 1W-Y

Lighthouse Reef 1 YYW-WWY

Luminosity 2YYW-W

Elusive 3W-R

Spring Lustre 3W-YYO

Foff's Way 1Y-O

Olathe 3W-GYO

Satchmo 1YYW-W

Surrey 2Y-R

Maria Pia 11aY-R

Southern Hospitality 4Y-R

Creag Dubh 2O-R

Kiwi Solstice 4Y-R

W41 9W-GYR

Godsend 1W-W

Rapture 6Y-Y

Brierglass 2W-GWW

Biometrics 2Y-O

Ruth Haller 5Y-Y

Sugar Rose 6W-GWP

Elfin Dell 2W-P

Katrina Rea 6W-WOO

Beryl 6W-YYO

Suzy Wert

07 9W-GYR

Hummingbird 6Y-Y Mitsch

08 9W-GYR

Mary Poppins 10Y-Y Blom

09 9W-GYR
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Lavender Ribbon (Best miniature collection of 5 stems)

Bankhead Ribbon (Best miniature collection of 9 stems from at least THREE divisions)

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

1.

1.

2.

2.

6.

3.

3.

7.

4.

4.

8.

5.

5.

9.
(Include division number for all cultivars)

Roberta Watrous Award (Best miniature collection of 12 stems from at least THREE divisions)
Medal (for first time winner) Ribbon (for repeat winner)

Exhibitor:
1.
2.

6.

3.

7.

10.

4.

8.

11.

5.

9.

12.
(Include division number for all cultivars)

Kathleen Simpson

Hawera 5Y-Y

Bellinger 09-12 #10 9W-GYR

Little Mary Lou 8W-P

Bellinger 09-12 #9 9W-GYR

Angel's Breath 5Y-Y

No Entries

✔

Suzy Wert

Snipe 6W-W

Jetage 6Y-Y

Mite 6Y-Y

Tête Bouclé 4Y-Y

Duncan 3371 2W-Y

Minnow 8W-Y

Mary Poppins 10Y-Y

Jumblie 12Y-O

Hummingbird 6Y-Y

Pequenita 7Y-Y

Wee Dote 1W-Y

Wright AW 2658 2Y-Y
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Harold Koopowitz Miniature collection Ribbon (24 miniature stems from at least FIVE divisions)
Exhibitor:

1.

16.

2.

17.

6.

21.

3.

18.

7.

22.

10.

13.

4.

19.

8.

23.

11.

14.

5.

20.

9.

24.

12.

15.

(Include division number for all cultivars)

Three Miniatures by Hybridizer Ribbon (3 different miniatures bred by the exhibitor)
Exhibitor:

1.
2.
3.

Six Miniatures by Hybridizer Ribbon (6 different miniatures bred by the exhibitor)
Exhibitor:

1.
2.

6.

3.
4.
5.

Not Offered

Not Offered

Not Offered
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Twelve Miniatures by Hybridizer Ribbon (12 different miniatures bred by the exhibitor)
Exhibitor:

1.
2.

6.

3.

7.

10.

4.

8.

11.

5.

9.

12.

Miniature Bronze Ribbon (3 stems, of 5 different cultivars from at least THREE divisions. Regional show only.)
Exhibitor:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Harry Tuggle, Jr. Award (3 stems, of 12 different cultivars from at least THREE divisions. Regional show only.)
Medal (for first time winner) Ribbon (for repeat winner)

Exhibitor:
1.
2.

6.

3.

7.

10.

4.

8.

11.

5.

9.

12.
(Include division number for all cultivars)

(Include division number for all cultivars)

Not Offered

Not Offered

✔

Not Offered




